FEBRUARY 13, 2024

e

/=5, WESTWIND PAC

COMMUNITY UPDATES

FEBRUARY PAC MEETING

Tuesday, February 20th @ 6:30pm via TEAMS

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
1. Approval of the January 2024 meeting minutes
2. Chair's Report
3. Treasurer's Report
e Presentation of January financial report
4. Committee and Club Reports
5. Other Business
6. Administrative Report

VOLUNTEERS
NEEDED!

E-mail Jessica @
DATE ORDER DEADLINE jesswchan22@gmail.com

Gr. 7 Pizza Day & Booster Juice  Tuesday, January 23 Monday, January 15 for deta ||S

Takeya Friday, January 26 Wednesday, January 10 O R

DQ, A. Benlo & Booster Juice Friday, February 2 Friday, January 26
come to the

multipurpose room
@11am on lunch days
to help!

Gr. 7 Pizza Day Tuesday, February 6 Monday, January 29
Boston Pizza & Booster Juice Tuesday, February 13 Monday, February 5
Gr. 7 Pizza Day & Booster Juice  Tuesday, February 20 Monday, February 12
Takeya Friday, March 1 Thursday, February 22

Gr. 7 Pizza Day Tuesday, March 5 Monday, February 26
Hi Five Chicken & Booster Juice = Tuesday, March 12 Monday, March 4 The more, the merrler!



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bCvUUHDKVepuSaM8leaa_4aIbHyprq48/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18wJeaLW16GYgpAvpqq28cpLxa_5vyzkc/view?usp=sharing

FEBRUARY 13, 2024

WESTWIND PAC

COMMUNITY UPDATES

GR. 7 FUNDRAISER MOVIE NIGHT
FRIDAY, FEB. 23 (il = wg 3

Doors open @ 6:30pm

Movie starts @ 7pm RN o ~
gl

$5 at the door \
$1-$2 snacks & drinks (_
CASH ONLY

Students Grade 4 + can
be dropped off at the
door if signed in & out by
a parent
(parents must leave
FRIDAY FEBRUARY 23 @ B:30PM contact info)

TROLLS BAND TOGETHER Interested in

ENTRY $5 @ THE DOOR volunteering?
BRING LOONIES & TOOMNIES FOR .
SNACKS & DRINKS E-mail Rachel @
DON'T FORGET YOUR PJS, PILLOWS & BLankeTs  rachel.coyle@gmail.com

PINK SHIRT DAY
FEBRUARY 28

Pink Shirt Day aims to create a more kind, inclusive
world by raising awareness & funds for anti-bullying
initiatives.

Support by purchasing this year's pink shirt design by
Corey Bulpitt, an internationally recognized artist from
the Haida Na7ikun-Raven Clan. Shirts are available at
London Drugs, or at www.pinkshirtday.ca.



https://www.pinkshirtday.ca/

